
1 三  木  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 6 14.89 6.29 8.80 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 2Loq q F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

7.10 6.29

Composition 1.20 2.332.25 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.502.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

8.80

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 奥  岩  凜  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 1 13.69 5.59 8.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.07 1.670 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5.50 5.59

Composition 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.332.25 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.252.00 2.25 2.50

8.10
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3 有  井  心  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 10 13.52 5.22 8.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

5.00 5.22

Composition 1.20 2.252.25 2.25 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.502.50 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

8.30

4 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 9 11.90 4.80 7.30 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.80 4.80

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.172.00 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

7.30

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 西  原  瑠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 11 11.62 4.42 7.40 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

2 1S+1A+SEQ 1.50 -0.07 1.430 -1 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -2 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

4.70 4.42

Composition 1.20 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

7.40

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 十  亀  由  茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 11.19 3.59 7.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

3.60 3.59

Composition 1.20 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

7.60
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7 杉  野  詩  季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 4 10.64 3.44 7.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.50 3.44

Composition 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.002.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

7.20

8 黒  田  慈  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 5 10.64 3.54 7.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

3.60 3.54

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.082.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.831.75 1.75 2.00

7.10
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9 リュバック　姫聖　セシリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 3 10.05 3.35 6.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 -1 -2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.40 3.35

Composition 1.20 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

6.70

10 十  亀  紗  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 9.85 3.25 6.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -5 -4

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.48 3.25

Composition 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

6.60
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11 神  崎  楓  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

飯塚フィギュアクラブ 8 9.66 3.26 6.80 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4.50 3.26

Composition 1.20 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.831.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.922.00 1.75 2.00

6.80

転倒:  -0.40 (2)
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